Team Overall Results

JH Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Minster
Versailles
Ft. Loramie
Lincolnview
St. John's
Shawnee
Van Wert

St. Henry

Ft. Recovery
Marion Local
Coldwater
New Bremen
Bradford

Average Time Score

00:13:06.21
00:13:17.45
00:13:23.90
00:13:26.24
00:13:52.18
00:14:05.14
00:14:26.80
00:14:30.85
00:14:41.86
00:15:09.72
00:15:02.96
00:15:21.93
00:16:13.86
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57
69
86

101

144

177

215

223

230

269

270

286

347

Name

Crestview
Mississinawa Valley
Covington

Allen East

Ansonia

Parkway

New Knoxville

Average Time Finishers
00:16:33.03 4
00:15:48.34 3
00:15:14.47 3
00:16:35.89 3
00:14:00.12 2
00:13:04.14 1
00:14:02.40 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

JH Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Minster 00:13:06.21 13 57
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 60 Maria Niekamp 00:12:38.78 5
2 7 58 Annie Hemmelgarn 00:12:39.40
3 15 63 Ava Stammen 00:13:15.48 12
4 18 51 Jenna Belcher 00:13:21.51 15
5 23 56 Riley Haggins 00:13:35.89 19
6 28 59 Adrianna Kremer 00:13:43.12 (24)
7 45 54 Lydia Bornhorst 00:14:17.26 (39)
2 Versailles 00:13:17.45 10 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 123 Keira Rahm 00:13:00.45 7
2 11 117 Miriam Gehret 00:13:04.35 8
3 12 115 Brooke Bergman 00:13:05.44 9
4 21 118 Andrea Graves 00:13:25.58 17
5 32 124  Chloe Steinbrunner 00:13:51.44 28
6 34 125  Madison Ware 00:13:57.28 (30)
7 36 114  Eden Barga 00:13:58.51 (32)
3 Ft. Loramie 00:13:23.90 10 86
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 152 Lauren Moore 00:12:36.68 3
2 13 144  Camille Borchers 00:13:14.32 10
3 16 149  Ariel Heitkamp 00:13:15.85 13
4 33 143  Marie Ballas 00:13:54.67 29
5 35 145  Harley Eilerman 00:13:58.00 31
6 46 148  Chelsea Gasson 00:14:18.47 (40)
7 56 147 Kenleigh Eilerman 00:14:36.51 47)
4  Lincolnview 00:13:26.24 13 101
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 128 Keira Breese 00:12:32.55 2
2 5 136  Brynleigh Moody 00:12:36.88 4
3 19 137  Harper Reindel 00:13:22.31 16
4 26 139  Olivia Snyder 00:13:40.85 22
5 69 138 Elyssa Renner 00:14:58.64 57
6 71 140  Lainey Spear 00:15:04.06 (59)
7 84 135  Sylvia Longstreth 00:15:30.69 (67)
5 St.John's 00:13:52.18 10 144
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 95 Brezlynn Rohr 00:13:15.33 11
2 31 92 Mary Claire Kopack 00:13:46.57 27
3 38 93 Aubrey Metzger 00:14:01.83 34
4 40 98 Alayna Wrasman 00:14:06.40 35
5 43 89 Olivia Bockey 00:14:12.56 37
6 49 90 Cady Donaldson 00:14:24.42 (43)
7 51 97 Tori Swick 00:14:29.47 (44)
6 Shawnee 00:14:05.14 7 177
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 38 Tayma Jmiai 00:12:27.57 1
2 17 43 Jenna Stump 00:13:17.28 14
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JH Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

3 57 37 Savannah Hohe 00:14:39.17 48

4 63 41 Addy Neth 00:14:51.48 53

5 73 39 Grace Meyer 00:15:10.17 61

6 74 36 Bella Hile 00:15:10.88 (62)

7 118 42 Trinity Schumacher 00:17:37.22 (82)

7 Van Wert 00:14:26.80 6 215
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

22 109 Lorelei McKeddie 00:13:32.75 18

2 37 112 Harmony Schuerman 00:13:59.41 33

3 53 103  Lexi Deitemeyer 00:14:33.40 46

4 70 106  Peyton Hoffman 00:15:03.63 58

5 72 105 Sophie Gearhart 00:15:04.83 60

6 80 107 Brenna Kimmet 00:15:23.82 (66)

8 St. Henry 00:14:30.85 10 223
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

24 88 Amelia Siefring 00:13:38.64 20

2 44 81 Kaylee Franck 00:14:12.78 38

3 58 84 Grace Merrill 00:14:40.84 49

4 61 80 Heidi Franck 00:14:44.75 51

5 78 83 Libby Koesters 00:15:17.66 65

6 85 82 Katelyn Holdheide 00:15:34.76 (68)

7 89 85 Sammy Miller 00:15:59.73 (69)

9 Ft. Recovery 00:14:41.86 6 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 31 Anna Roessner 00:13:40.12 21

2 27 30 Joelle Kaup 00:13:42.53 23

3 62 29 Maddie Heitkamp 00:14:45.54 52

4 7 32 Megan Weitzel 00:15:17.44 64

5 90 28 Aubrie Heitkamp 00:16:03.45 70

6 114 27 Saidy Deroo 00:17:26.55 (81)

10 Marion Local 00:15:09.72 6 269
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

29 48 Veyda Gerlach 00:13:44.17 25

2 48 44 Kelsey Bergman 00:14:20.34 42

3 68 49 Ellie Heitkamp 00:14:56.48 56

4 92 46 Kelsey Bruggeman 00:16:13.91 71

5 100 50 Isabel Kleinhenz 00:16:33.69 75

6 120 45 Kenzie Bohman 00:17:54.63 (84)

11 Coldwater 00:15:02.96 7 270
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

30 13 Kate Hemmelgarn 00:13:44.60 26

2 60 19 lzzy Zahn 00:14:44.40 50

3 67 14 Ella Kahlig 00:14:56.31 55

4 75 15 Eve Lisi 00:15:12.76 63

5 101 16 Faith Pohlman 00:16:34.78 76

6 126 18 Dana Zahn 00:19:34.93 (85)

7 128 17 Nora Wehrkamp 00:21:42.62 (86)

12 New Bremen 00:15:21.93 9 286
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 74 Riley Suchland 00:14:11.23 36

2 47 69 Layla Fullenkamp 00:14:18.92 41

3 65 68 Emily Eyink 00:14:54.40 54
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JH Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

4 102 66 Alondra Benitez 00:16:39.96 77
5 104 72 Emma McCollum 00:16:45.16 78
6 107 67 Lydia Blanchard 00:16:55.68 (79)
7 112 70 Lucy Homan 00:17:22.47 (80)
13 Bradford 00:16:13.86 5 347
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
52 11 Megan Wood 00:14:32.97 45
2 93 12 Annie Young 00:16:17.00 72
3 94 6 Casey Bolen 00:16:17.52 73
4 95 8 Claire Hill 00:16:21.38 74
5 119 7 Avery Helman 00:17:40.41 83
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JH Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 101  Taylee Woodbury
2 1 38 Tayma Jmiai
3 2 128  Keira Breese
4 3 152  Lauren Moore
5 4 136  Brynleigh Moody
6 5 60 Maria Niekamp
7 6 58 Annie Hemmelgarn
8 0 25 Elyza Long
9 7 123  Keira Rahm
10 0 126  Amanda Barrett
11 8 117 Miriam Gehret
12 9 115 Brooke Bergman
13 10 144  Camille Borchers
14 11 95 Brezlynn Rohr
15 12 63 Ava Stammen
16 13 149  Ariel Heitkamp
17 14 43 Jenna Stump
18 15 51 Jenna Belcher
19 16 137 Harper Reindel
20 0 2 Ava Barnett
21 17 118 Andrea Graves
22 18 109 Lorelei McKeddie
23 19 56 Riley Haggins
24 20 88 Amelia Siefring
25 21 31 Anna Roessner
26 22 139 Olivia Snyder
27 23 30 Joelle Kaup
28 (24) 59 Adrianna Kremer
29 25 48 Veyda Gerlach
30 26 13 Kate Hemmelgarn
31 27 92 Mary Claire Kopack
32 28 124  Chloe Steinbrunner
33 29 143 Marie Ballas
34 (30) 125 Madison Ware
35 31 145 Harley Eilerman
36 (32) 114 Eden Barga
37 33 112 Harmony Schuerman
38 34 93 Aubrey Metzger
39 0 75 Ariyah Pfenning
40 35 98 Alayna Wrasman
41 0 116  Erin Frederick
42 36 74 Riley Suchland
43 37 89 Olivia Bockey
44 38 81 Kaylee Franck
45 (39) 54 Lydia Bornhorst
46 (40) 148 Chelsea Gasson
47 41 69 Layla Fullenkamp
48 42 44 Kelsey Bergman
49 (43) 90 Cady Donaldson
50 0 121  Jayna Luthman
51 (44) 97 Tori Swick

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:12:24.39 Mississinawa Valley
8th 00:12:27.57 Shawnee
7th 00:12:32.55 Lincolnview
8th 00:12:36.68 Ft. Loramie
7th 00:12:36.88 Lincolnview
7th 00:12:38.78 Minster
7th 00:12:39.40 Minster
8th 00:12:54.65 Covington
8th 00:13:00.45 Versailles
8th 00:13:04.14 Parkway
8th 00:13:04.35 Versailles
7th 00:13:05.44 Versailles
7th 00:13:14.32 Ft. Loramie
8th 00:13:15.33 St. John's
8th 00:13:15.48 Minster
8th 00:13:15.85 Ft. Loramie
7th 00:13:17.28 Shawnee
7th 00:13:21.51 Minster
7th 00:13:22.31 Lincolnview
8th 00:13:24.12 Ansonia
7th 00:13:25.58 Versailles
8th 00:13:32.75 Van Wert
7th 00:13:35.89 Minster
8th 00:13:38.64 St. Henry
8th 00:13:40.12 Ft. Recovery
8th 00:13:40.85 Lincolnview
8th 00:13:42.53 Ft. Recovery
8th 00:13:43.12 Minster
8th 00:13:44.17 Marion Local
7th 00:13:44.60 Coldwater
7th 00:13:46.57 St. John's
7th 00:13:51.44 Versailles
8th 00:13:54.67 Ft. Loramie
8th 00:13:57.28 Versailles
8th 00:13:58.00 Ft. Loramie
7th 00:13:58.51 Versailles
7th 00:13:59.41 Van Wert
7th 00:14:01.83 St. John's
7th 00:14:02.40 New Knoxville
8th 00:14:06.40 St. John's
8th 00:14:08.20 Versailles
7th 00:14:11.23 New Bremen
8th 00:14:12.56 St. John's
7th 00:14:12.78 St. Henry
8th 00:14:17.26 Minster
8th 00:14:18.47 Ft. Loramie
7th 00:14:18.92 New Bremen
8th 00:14:20.34 Marion Local
7th 00:14:24.42 St. John's
7th 00:14:28.91 Versailles
8th 00:14:29.47 St. John's
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11
103
61

147
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84
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140
105
39
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JH Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Megan Wood
Lexi Deitemeyer
Sadie Niemeyer
Kiera Spencer
Kenleigh Eilerman
Savannah Hohe
Grace Merrill
Keira Eilerman
Izzy Zahn

Heidi Franck
Maddie Heitkamp
Addy Neth

Paige Holzapfel
Emily Eyink

Beth Trzaska

Ella Kahlig

Ellie Heitkamp
Elyssa Renner
Peyton Hoffman
Lainey Spear
Sophie Gearhart
Grace Meyer
Bella Hile

Eve Lisi

Katie Sawmiller
Megan Weitzel
Libby Koesters
Ellie Rahrig
Brenna Kimmet
Sydney Rostorfer
Alena Fuerst

Josi Boate

Sylvia Longstreth
Katelyn Holdheide
Sydney Monroe
Syenna Purdin
Lindsey Hatcher
Sammy Miller
Aubrie Heitkamp
Addison Cunningham
Kelsey Bruggeman
Annie Young
Casey Bolen
Claire Hill

Mallory Pfeil

Kylie Brown
Makayla Vanderhorst
Reese Suever
Isabel Kleinhenz
Faith Pohlman
Alondra Benitez
Kyleigh Houchin
Emma McCollum
Lexi Hanson

8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th

Printed: 10/10/2020 9:29:07 AM

00:14:32.97
00:14:33.40
00:14:33.85
00:14:36.13
00:14:36.51
00:14:39.17
00:14:40.84
00:14:41.23
00:14:44.40
00:14:44.75
00:14:45.54
00:14:51.48
00:14:53.41
00:14:54.40
00:14:55.86
00:14:56.31
00:14:56.48
00:14:58.64
00:15:03.63
00:15:04.06
00:15:04.83
00:15:10.17
00:15:10.88
00:15:12.76
00:15:12.97
00:15:17.44
00:15:17.66
00:15:23.24
00:15:23.82
00:15:24.62
00:15:29.89
00:15:30.69
00:15:30.69
00:15:34.76
00:15:36.17
00:15:45.54
00:15:47.49
00:15:59.73
00:16:03.45
00:16:06.66
00:16:13.91
00:16:17.00
00:16:17.52
00:16:21.38
00:16:22.84
00:16:23.48
00:16:25.28
00:16:29.66
00:16:33.69
00:16:34.78
00:16:39.96
00:16:43.03
00:16:45.16
00:16:46.11

Bradford
Van Wert
Minster
Ansonia

Ft. Loramie
Shawnee

St. Henry

Ft. Loramie
Coldwater
St. Henry

Ft. Recovery
Shawnee
Versallles
New Bremen
Minster
Coldwater
Marion Local
Lincolnview
Van Wert
Lincolnview
Van Wert
Shawnee
Shawnee
Coldwater
Crestview

Ft. Recovery
St. Henry

St. John's
Van Wert

St. John's

St. John's
Minster
Lincolnview
St. Henry
Allen East
Mississinawa Valley
Lincolnview
St. Henry

Ft. Recovery
Crestview
Marion Local
Bradford
Bradford
Bradford
Minster
Covington
Covington
Lincolnview
Marion Local
Coldwater
New Bremen
Ft. Loramie
New Bremen
Minster
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35
67
7
87
141
33
70
23
27
20
131
150
42

45
65
73
134
78
99
18
133

71

JH Girls - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Delaney Neff
Lydia Blanchard
Kalani Brown
Rylee Rauh
Savhannah Starner
Katy Holloway
Lucy Homan
Ellieanah Ward
Saidy Deroo
Jyrzee Craft
Caydence Henry
Payton Holthaus
Trinity Schumacher
Avery Helman
Kenzie Bohman
Allison Zhang

Ava Meyer

Grace Linton
Korina Bruns
Kaylin Johnson
Dana Zahn
Elizabeth Johnson
Nora Wehrkamp
Madelyn Homan

7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
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00:16:50.49
00:16:55.68
00:17:03.58
00:17:09.11
00:17:16.99
00:17:21.03
00:17:22.47
00:17:22.71
00:17:26.55
00:17:30.02
00:17:33.45
00:17:35.37
00:17:37.22
00:17:40.41
00:17:54.63
00:18:09.61
00:18:22.34
00:19:05.78
00:19:12.45
00:19:15.11
00:19:34.93
00:20:25.13
00:21:42.62
00:23:04.44

Allen East
New Bremen
St. Henry

St. Henry
Lincolnview
Allen East
New Bremen
Crestview
Ft. Recovery
Crestview
Lincolnview
Ft. Loramie
Shawnee
Bradford
Marion Local
Minster

New Bremen
Lincolnview
St. Henry
Mississinawa Valley
Coldwater
Lincolnview
Coldwater
New Bremen
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